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Brett E. Bagwell bbagwel@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Jeffrey D. Barchers jeffrey.d.barchers@saic.com SAIC
Fred Belen fbelen@oads.com Optical Air Data Systems

Theodore M. Bessa theodore.bessa@us.army.mil USASOC
John Brupbacher john.brupbacher@jhuapl.edu JHU Applied Physics Lab

Jack L. Bufton Science & Engineering Services, Inc
Thomas A. Campion campiot@socom.mil SOCOM (SOAL-SW)
Tucker Campion campiot@socom.mil SOCOM
James S. Chew james.chew@atk.com Alliant Tech Systems
Robert P. Chiralo robert.chiralo@sri.com SRI International
James M. Cicchiello james.cicchiello@ngc.com Northrop Grumman
Alan Cornett Honeywell
William D'Amico william.damico@jhuapl.edu JHU Applied Physics Lab

John Damoulakis jdamoula@isi.edu USC - Information Sciences Institutes
Alex T. De la Pena Alex.T.De.La.Pena@saic.com SAIC
Willaim B. Ellinger II william.ellinger@us.army.mil US Army
Thomas S. Ellison scott.ellison@ogaragroup.com The O'Gara Group
Lawrence E. Epley larry.epley@lmco.com Lockheed Martin
John S. Flanagan jflanagan@sage-solutions.com Sage Solutions
Chuni L. Ghosh cghosh@princetonoptronics.com Princeton Optronics

Gary G. Gimmestad gary.gimmestad@gtri.gatech.edu Georgia Tech Research Institute

Robert J. Grasso robert.grasso@baesystems.com BAE Systems

Kathleen Griggs kgriggs@puritanresearch.com Puritan Research
Warren F. Gross warren.gross@lmco.com Lockheed Martin MS2

Mitchell E. Haller mhaller@dsci-usa.com DSCI
James E. Hatch jhatch@drc.com Dynamics Research Corp

Justin H. Hodiak hodiak_justin@bah.com Booz Allen Hamilton
John K. Hood john.k.hood@usmc.mil Weapons Training Battalion, MCCDC
Anis Husain ahusain@ziva-corp.com Ziva Corporation
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Richard A. Hutchin rahutchin@opci.com Optical Physics Company
Timothy J. Imholt Timothy_Imholt@Raytheon.com Raytheon
Larry A. Jeffers apmc@adelphia.net Booz Allen Hamilton
Markos A. Karageorgis markos.karageorgis@lmco.com LM aero
Scott A. Keitzer skeitzer@omnitechpartners.com Optical Systems Technology, Inc.
Lane Kjellsen lkjellsen@k2si.com K2 Solutions, Inc.
Karyn L. Kraft kkraft@oads.com Optical Air Data Systems
Patrick D. Kranking pdkranking@raytheon.com Raytheon

Brian L. Lawrence lawrencb@research.ge.com GE Global Research

Hyo Sang Lee Science & Engineering Services, Inc

Patrick D. Lutali patrick.lutali@gd-ais.com General Dynamics AIS
Vladimir B. Markov vmarkov@metrolaserinc.com MetroLaser, Inc.

Kevin C. Massey kevin.massey@gtri.gatech.edu GTRI
Michael D. McKee mike.mckee@lmco.com Lockheed Martin
William P. Parker bill.parker@ogaragroup.com The O'Gara Group

Eric M. Pearson eric.pearson@sri.com SRI International
Eugene J. Pochapsky gene.pochapsky@omnitechpartner

s.com
Optical Systems Technology, Inc.

John P. Riegel jriegel@foster-miller.com Foster-Miller, Inc
Stephen T. Roy sroy@oads.com Optical Air Data Systems

Paul F. Schmidt paul.schmidt@atk.com ATK
Geary K. Schwemmer schwemmer@sesi-md.com Science & Engineering Services, Inc

Robert M. Serino rserino@sesi-md.com Science & Engineering Services, Inc

Ranganathan Shashidhar rshashidhar@polestartech.com Polestar Technologies
Natalia V. Sizov natalia.sizov@wylelabs.com Wyle Laboratories

Shon Sloat shon.sloat@saic.com SAIC
David J. Stack dave.stack@ngc.com Northrop Grumman Electronic Systems
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Daniel W. Steele daniel.steele@lmco.com Lockheed Martin
John E. Stenger Honeywell

Gennady Tartakovsky gennady.tartakovsky@lmco.com Lockheed Martin MS2 DSS
James R. Teague rteague@gdatp.com General Dynamics-ATP

Arnold D. Tunick atunick@arl.army.mil US Army Research Laboratory
Mikhail A. Vorontsov mvorontsov@arl.army.mil US Army Research Laboratory
Scott A. Wartenberg wartenberg_scott@bah.com Booz Allen Hamilton

James W. Webster jwebster@bbn.com BBN
Byron M. Welsh byron.welsh@atk.com ATK Mission Research and Technical 

Services
Geert J. Wijntjes wyntjes@visidyne.com Visidyne, Inc.
Bruce K. Winker bwinker@teledyne.com Teledyne Scientific Company
N. Convers Wyeth n.convers.wyeth@saic.com SAIC

Mark Doody mark.doody@darpa.mil DARPA
Mark E. Davis DARPA
David A Honey david.honey@darpa.mil DARPA
Pamela R. Jackson pamela.jackson.ctr@darpa.mil Booz Allen Hamilton
Victor D. Jaroch victor.jaroch.ctr@darpa.mil VJ Consulting
Jennifer Mozie jennifer.mozie.ctr@darpa.mil SRA
Kimberly Owen owen_kimberly@bah.com Booz Allen Hamilton
Deepak Varshneya deepak.varshneya@darpa.mil DARPA
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